
2021-22 NGS Schedule Bus Time Table  <New Chitose Airport<=>Niseko Area>
RL-Resort Liner 

From Chitose Airport to Niseko Operating period<From Chitose Airport to Niseko> 01 Dec 2021 to 01 Apr 2022

RL101 RL103 RL105 RL107 RL109

Chitose Airport ( Domestic terminal) 9:45 11:45 13:45 16:00 18:15

Chitose Airport (International terminal) - - 13:55 16:10 18:25

Hirafu Welcome Center (Hirafu No.1 Parking) 12:25 14:25 16:35 18:50 20:55

The Green Leaf Niseko Village 12:45 14:45 16:55 19:10 21:15

Hilton Niseko Village 12:50 14:50 17:00 19:15 21:20

Hinode Hills Niseko Village 12:55 14:55 17:05 19:20 21:25

Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri 13:10 15:10 17:20 19:35 21:40

Hotel Kanro no mori 13:20 15:20 17:30 19:45 21:50

Niseko Grand Hotel 13:25 15:25 17:35 19:50 0:00

From Niseko to Chitose Airport Oerating period<From Niseko to Chitose Airport> 03 Dec 2021 to 03 Apr 2022

RL102 RL104 RL106 RL108 RL110 *There might be a few minutes stop for ventilation.

Niseko Grand Hotel 6:50 8:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 *There might be a few minutes stop at Rusutsu Resort

Hotel Kanro no mori 6:55 8:55 10:55 12:55 14:55

Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri 7:05 9:05 11:05 13:05 15:05

The Green Leaf Niseko Village 7:20 9:20 11:20 13:20 15:20

Hilton Niseko Village 7:25 9:25 11:25 13:25 15:25

Hinode Hills Niseko Village 7:30 9:30 11:30 13:30 15:30

Hirafu Welcome Center(Hirafu No.1 Parking) 7:50 8:50 11:50 13:50 15:50

Chitose Airport (Domestic terminal) 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40

Chitose Airport (International terminal) 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:45

NISEKO GROUND SERVICE Pty. Ltd.
222-87 Takasago, Kutchan-cho, Abuta-gun 
Hokkaido 
044-0076
Tel +81 136 21 2503  Fax +81 136 21 2513
www.nisekogroundservice.jp



2021-22 NGS Schedule Bus Time Table   <Sapporo City area<=>Niseko Area>
RL-Resort Liner 

Operating period <From Sapporo City to Niseko> 02 Dec 2021 to 03 Apr 2021 <From Niseko to Sapporo City> 02 Dec 2021 to 03 Apr 2022

From Sapporo to Niseko RL501 From Niseko to Sapporo RL502

A B Niseko Grand Hotel 15:15

New Otani Inn Sapporo 7:35 - Kanro no mori 15:20

ANA Crowne Plaza Hotel Sapporo 7:45 - Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri 15:30

JR Tower Hotel Nikko Sapporo 7:55 - The Green Leaf Niseko Village 15:45

Century Royal Hotel 8:05 - Hilton Niseko Village 15:50

Keio Plaza Hotel Sapporo 8:15 - Hinode Hills Niseko Village 15:55

Royton Sapporo 8:25 Hirafu Welcome Center (Hirafu No.1 Parking) 16:15

Sapporo Excel Hotel Tokyu - 7:50 New Otani Inn Sapporo between 18:45 to19:30

Hotel Mystays Premier Sapporo Park - 8:00 ANA Crowne Plaza Hotel Sapporo between 18:45 to19:30

Mercure Hotel Sapporo - 8:10 JR Tower Hotel Nikko Sapporo between 18:45 to19:30

Sapporo Tokyu Rei Hotel - 8:20 Century Royal Hotel between 18:45 to19:30

Sapporo Prince Hotel - 8:30 Keio Plaza Hotel Sapporo between 18:45 to19:30

Hirafu Welcome Center(Hirafu No.1 Parking) Royton Sapporo between 18:45 to19:30

The Green Leaf Niseko Village Sapporo Excel Hotel Tokyu between 18:45 to19:30

Hilton Niseko Village Hotel Mystays Premier Sapporo Park between 18:45 to19:30

Hinode Hills Niseko Village Mercure Hotel Sapporo between 18:45 to19:30

Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri Sapporo Tokyu Rei Hotel between 18:45 to19:30

Kanro no mori Sapporo Prince Hotel between 18:45 to19:30

Niseko Grand Hotel

*There might be a few minutes stop for ventilation.

11:00

11:20

11:25

11:30

11:45

11:55

12:00


